
20B530 Valencia

AWNING:  GIRARD G2000
FABRIC:  CHARCOAL TWEED
HARDWARE:  BLACK

MISC:
GRILLS: BLACK
ON GUARD: BLACK

SKIN:  50736 LIGHT DRIFTWOOD

B - 63989 NEWMAR GRANITE MET.
C - 784246A HAVANA BLACK

A - 60990A BIARRITZ WHITE MET.

D - BC200 BLACK TONER
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Created 6/21/2019

SKIN: 50736 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.93 80.93 323.7 323.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 35.20 116.13 140.8 464.5
BC105 WHITE 27.30 143.43 109.2 573.7
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 291.28 434.70 1165.1 1738.8
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 235.80 670.50 943.2 2682.0
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 143.45 813.95 573.8 3255.8
BC201 DEEP BLACK 16.68 830.63 66.7 3322.5
BC250 BLUE BLACK 33.48 864.10 133.9 3456.4
BC600 GOLD 15.83 879.93 63.3 3519.7

COLOR A: 60990 (60990A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 84.10 84.10 336.4 336.4
D902 HI HIDING WHITE 937.73 1021.83 3750.9 4087.3
BC209 BLACK TONER 28.60 1050.43 114.4 4201.7
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 13.55 1063.98 54.2 4255.9

COLOR B: 63989 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.78 80.78 323.1 323.1
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.38 109.15 113.5 436.6
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 116.35 225.50 465.4 902.0
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 26.40 251.90 105.6 1007.6
BC200 BLACK 275.08 526.98 1100.3 2107.9
BC250 BLUE BLACK 285.48 812.45 1141.9 3249.8
BC600 GOLD 55.98 868.43 223.9 3473.7

COLOR C: 784246 (784246A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.83 79.83 319.3 319.3
BC200 BLACK 451.28 531.10 1805.1 2124.4
BC250 BLUE BLACK 290.65 821.75 1162.6 3287.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.20 849.95 112.8 3399.8
BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 21.80 871.75 87.2 3487.0
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 6.20 877.95 24.8 3511.8

GRANITE MET

HAVANNA BLACK MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2020 LONDON AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B530 VALENCIA

LIGHT DRIFTWOOD

BIARRITZ WHITE, BIARRITZ WHITE MET



Created 6/21/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2020 LONDON AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B530 VALENCIA

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 36.23 36.23 144.9 144.9
BC200 BLACK 733.50 769.73 2934.0 3078.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.58 862.30 370.3 3449.2

BLACK



Created 6/21/2019

SKIN: 50736 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR A: 60990 (60990A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.78 492.78 1971.1 1971.1
HB990 WHITE 673.38 1166.15 2693.5 4664.6
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 13.27 1179.43 53.1 4717.7
HB409 PHTHALO BLUE 12.08 1191.50 48.3 4766.0
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 3.63 1195.13 14.5 4780.5
HB779 RED OXIDE 2.42 1197.55 9.7 4790.2

COLOR B: 63989 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 636.40 636.40 2545.6 2545.6
HB250 BLACK 160.88 797.28 643.5 3189.1
HB200 BLUE BLACK 50.25 847.53 201.0 3390.1
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 23.60 871.13 94.4 3484.5
HB680 GOLD 4.10 875.23 16.4 3500.9
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 3.02 878.25 12.1 3513.0
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 2.02 880.28 8.1 3521.1
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 64.50 944.78 258.0 3779.1

COLOR C: 784246 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

GRANITE MET

HAVANNA BLACK MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2020 LONDON AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B530 VALENCIA

LIGHT DRIFTWOOD

BIARRITZ WHITE, BIARRITZ WHITE MET



Created 6/21/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2020 LONDON AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B530 VALENCIA

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

BLACK


